L.S

Learn Skills

Language Course

SQL 32%
The Modern SQL 35%
SQL Programming 38%
Advanced SQL 40%

Language Course

JavaScript 32%
The Modern JavaScript 35%
JavasScript Programming  38%
Advanced JavaScript 40%

Language Course

Python 32%
The Modern Python 35%
Python Programming 38%

Python For Data Analysis ~ 40%

Language Course

PHP 32%
The Modern PHP 35%
PHP Programming 38%
PHP with MySQL 40%

Language Course

C++ 32%
The Modern C++ 35%
C++ Programming 38%
C++ Advanced 40%

Language Course Package Course Individual Course

Go 32%
The Modern Go 35%
Go Programming 38%
Go Advanced 40%

PRICE LIST
2023

Package Course

Microsoft Office 50%
Typing Courses 40%
Web Designing 55%
Digital Marketing 67%

Package Course

Data Analytics 66$
Artificial Intelligence 64$
Hacking Courses 72$
Hardware Courses 75%

Package Course

Software Engineering 70%
Computer programming  75%
Hardware Engineer. 80%
Web Development. 85%

Package Course

Security Analyst. 72%
Database Administrator.  65%
Computer Analyst. 72%
Full-Stack Developer 80%

Package Course

Animation Courses 75$
Graphics Designing 80$
AutoCAD 78%
Graphic Animation 70%

Cyber Security 85%
Cloud Computing Engineer 78%
Data Scientist. 68$
Software Architect. 80%

Details of every course

we introduced to our students

Individual Course

Software Development.
Networking

Data Science.

Artificial Intelligence

Individual Course

Business Intelligence
Project Management
Cyber Security
Digital Marketing

Individual Course

Hardware Engineer.
Advanced Excel
Advanced Presentation
Photography

Individual Course

Machine Learning
Database Development
CCNA

System Software

Individual Course

HTML

CSS
JavasScript
BootStrap

JQuery

UI/UX Design

SEO

Markup Language

30%
40%
45%
45%

35%
443
46%
55%

35%
48%
45%
42%

43%
33%
43%
45%

42%
38%
48%
40%

45%
42%
40%
40%

L.S

Learn Skills

Language Course

TypeScript

The Modern TypeScript
TypeScript Programming
Advanced TypeScript

Language Course

HTML

The Modern HTML
Programming With CSS
Advanced HTML With CSS

Language Course

Ruby

The Modern Ruby
Ruby Programming
Advanced Ruby

Language Course

Rust

The Modern Rust
Rust Programming
Advanced Rust

Language Course

Dart

The Modern Dart
Dart Programming
Advanced Dart

Language Course

PureScript

The Modern PureScript
PureScript Programming
Advanced PureScript

32%
35%
38%
40%

32%
35%
38%
40%

32%
35%
38%
40%

32%
35%
38%
40%

32%
35%
38%
40%

32%
35%
38%
40%

PRICE LIST
2023

Package Course

Info Systems Management 80%

Application Developer 69%
Machine Learning 45%
UX Designer 55%

Package Course

Robotics Engineer 50%
Big Data 48%
Cloud Engineer 42%
E-commerce 53%

Package Course

Cybersecurity Analyst 72%
Data Engineering 70%
Communication Technology75%
Desktop Publishing 80%

Package Course

Database 72$
Ethical Hacking 65%
Game Development 70%
JAVA Web Application 80%

Package Course

MIS and Soft Skills. 58%
Python Web Application 80%
PHP Web Engineer 75%
ASP.NET Web Engineer 69$

Package Course

Linux Fundamentals 80%
Data Entry Operator 75%
Programming Language  80%
Cyber Attack 72%

Details of every course
we introduced to our students

Individual Course

JSON 40%
MySQL 50$
PHP 42%
SQL Server 45%

Individual Course

SQL Server 38%
TypeScript 40%
Dart Programming 55%
Material Ul 48%

Individual Course

Python 55%
Robotics-Beginners 50%
Robotics-Intermediate 48%

2D Game Development 45%

Individual Course

MS Access 45%
Programming in C++ 52%
Programming in C 52%
Programming in C# 52%

Individual Course

Developing MVC 40%
Hardware Technician 45%
Version Control 52%

Millennial Entrepreneurship 42$

Individual Course

Agile & DevOps 40%
Flutter & Dart App 38%
R Programming 42%
Big Data 50$



